[l Otvoreno Prventsvo Jagodine

Potocac, 22/10/2011

Event 14 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
10/22/2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
17 years and older
1. MILENKOVIC, Andrijana 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:09.83 423
15 - 16 years
1. POREDEN, Monika 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:11.80 389
2. DJUKIC, Katarina 96 PK Radnicki Kragujevac 1:22.00 261
3. KRAGOVIC, Jana 96 Goc 1:30.16 197
13 - 14 years
1. ILIC, SARA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:06.36 493
2. PETROVIC, Milena 97 Pirat 1:10.56 410
3. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 PK Radnicki Kragujevac 1:13.30 366
4. NIKOLENDZIC, Miona 98 Goc 1:22.46 257
5. VILIMONOVIC, Leontina 98 Goc 1:25.54 230
6. ZIVKOVIC, Jovana 98 Goc 1:26.11 226
7. CIRIC, Nina 97 Goc 1:33.44 177
8. PEJCINOVIC, TAMARA 97 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:36.21 162
11-12 years
1. NIKOLIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:08.62 446
2. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 PK Radnicki Kragujevac 1:08.75 443
3. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 PSS 1:15.44 335
4. MARKOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:16.32 324
5. CHELIKOVSKA, Marta 00 Akvatik 1:17.49 310
6. PETROVIC, Aleksandra 99 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:18.42 299
7. PETROVIC, Dusica 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:20.24 279
8. GERASIMOVSKA, Natalija 00 Vardar 1:21.80 263
9. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 99 Pirat 1:22.75 254
10. STOJILIKOVIC, Marija 00 Leskovac 1:24.30 240
11. SIKIMIC, Teodora 99 Pirat 1:24.37 240
12. MILOSEVIC, Tina 99 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:24.57 238
13. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:25.00 235
14. MILOVANOVIC, Ema 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:26.18 225
15. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pirat 1:27.18 217
16. ALEKSANDROVIC, Ljubica 00 Pirat 1:28.12 211
17. MARINKOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:38.53 151
18. FILIC, Andjela 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:50.81 106
9 - 10 years
1. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:18.42 299
2. GAIJIK, Marija 02 Akvatik 1:27.12 218
3. MARKOVIC, Milica 01 Pk Td Bor 1:29.16 203
4. KARIC, MINA 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:29.67 200
5. PERIC, LARA 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:31.09 191
6. JOVOVIC, Milica 01 Pirat 1:31.38 189
7. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:39.00 148
8. SAVIC, NEVENA 02 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:39.55 146
9. PRIBAKOVIC, Mina 02 Goc 1:42.72 133
10. ARSENIJEVIC, Saska 01 Pk Td Bor 1:56.25 92
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[l Otvoreno Prventsvo Jagodine
Potocac, 22/10/2011

Event 14, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 9 - 10 years

Rank

11.
12.
13.
14.

JOKSIMOVIC, MARTA
PETKOVIC, Teodora
MATEJIC, Jana
RADENKOVIC, ANA

8 years and younger

1.

aprwbd

TESIC, Aleksandra
VELJIC, Anja
BELIC, Jelena
JOVANOVIC, Dina
TRAJKOVIC, MILICA

YB

02
01
01
02

03
03
04
04
04

Pk Poseidon Paracin
Plivacki klub Jagodina

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk Poseidon Paracin

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Pirat

Pirat

PK Radnicki Kragujevac

Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

Time

2:02.03
2:04.65
2:07.67
2:33.73

1:28.90
1:46.55
1:53.54
2:02.42
2:46.25

Pts

79
74
69
40

205
119
98
79
31

50m 100m
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